
WEEKLY 
Game Schedule

SUNDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM

Morning Stretching Lesson (A)
Playing Bouncy Castle (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Group Fitness Class (A)
Sand Castle (K)
Beach Volleyball (A)

Spa Garden

Camp Safari Garden

Pool

Pool

Spa Garden

Beach

Beach

MONDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM

Morning Stretching Lesson (A)
Making Post Card (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Group Fitness Class (A)
Table Tennis Tournament (A)
Playing Cricket (K)
Beach Volleyball (A)

Spa Garden
E-Zone
Pool
Pool
Spa Garden
Games Room
Camp Safai Garden
Beach

THURSDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM

Playing Carrom (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Cricket Match (A)
Treasure Hunt (K)
Beach Volleyball (A)

E-Zone

Pool

Pool

Ceylon Club Garden

Camp Safai Garden

Beach

FRIDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
05:00PM

Drawing Activities (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Hide & Seek (K)
Darts Activities (A)
Beach Volleyball (A)

E-Zone

Pool

Pool

Camp Safai Garden

Games Room

Beach

SATURDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM

Playing Badminton (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Puzzles & Building Blocks (K)
Table Tennis Tournament (A)
Beach Volleyball (A)

Camp Safari

Pool

Pool

Camp Safari

Games Room

Beach

WEDNESDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:30PM
05:00PM

Morning Stretching Lesson (A)
Creative Art (K)
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Group Fitness Class (A)
Boccia Tournament (A)
Badminton Playing (K)
Beach Volleyball (A)

Spa Garden

E-Zone

Pool

Pool

Spa Garden

Ceylon Club Garden

Camp Safai Garden

Beach

TUESDAY
Time Event Place
10:30AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
05:00PM

Icing Work on the Cake (K)
Morning Stretching Lesson (A) 
Water Aerobics (A)
Water Polo (A)
Group Fitness Class (A)
Beach Football (A)
Beach Volleyball (A)

E-Zone

Spa Garden

Pool

Pool

Spa Garden

Beach

Beach

A - Adults | K - Kids | F - Family | $ - Chargeable | R - Reservation Only


