

SUNDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Morning Stretching Lesson (A)	Spa Garden
10:30AM	Playing Bouncy Castle (K)	Camp Safari Garden
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Group Fitness Class (A)	Spa Garden
04:30PM	Sand Castle (K)	Beach
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

MONDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Morning Stretching Lesson (A)	Spa Garden
10:30AM	Making Post Card (K)	E-Zone
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Group Fitness Class (A)	Spa Garden
04:00PM	Table Tennis Tournament (A)	Games Room
04:30PM	Playing Cricket (K)	Camp Safai Garden
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

TUESDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Icing Work on the Cake (K)	E-Zone
10:30AM	Morning Stretching Lesson (A)	Spa Garden
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Group Fitness Class (A)	Spa Garden
04:00PM	Beach Football (A)	Beach
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

WEDNESDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Morning Stretching Lesson (A)	Spa Garden
10:30AM	Creative Art (K)	E-Zone
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Group Fitness Class (A)	Spa Garden
04:00PM	Boccia Tournament (A)	Ceylon Club Garden
04:30PM	Badminton Playing (K)	Camp Safai Garden
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

THURSDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Playing Carrom (K)	E-Zone
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Cricket Match (A)	Ceylon Club Garden
04:30PM	Treasure Hunt (K)	Camp Safai Garden
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

FRIDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Drawing Activities (K)	E-Zone
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Hide & Seek (K)	Camp Safai Garden
04:00PM	Darts Activities (A)	Games Room
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

SATURDAY

Time	Event	Place
10:30AM	Playing Badminton (K)	Camp Safari
11:00AM	Water Aerobics (A)	Pool
12:00AM	Water Polo (A)	Pool
04:00PM	Puzzles & Building Blocks (K)	Camp Safari
04:30PM	Table Tennis Tournament (A)	Games Room
05:00PM	Beach Volleyball (A)	Beach

